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S. 
No. 

(1) 

Report No. & Name of the Audit Report 
Year of 

(2) 

Audit Report 

Audit Reports laid before the State Legislature in December 2025 

(1) 

farfar 

(2) 

(3) 

Date of 
Countersignature 
of Audit Report 

by CAG 

faur ) * 

(3) 

(4) 

Date of Laying of 
Audit Report in the 
State Legislature 

(both the House i.e. 
Vidhan Sabha and 

Vidhan Parishad 

(4) 

No Audit Report was laid before the State Legislature in the month of December 2025 



2 

7 5 



2012-13 

2013-14 13 

(tr-tu 
2014-15 13 

(dr-trr) 
2015-16 

2016-17 

(3Tfd6 ta) 
2017-18* 

2018-19* 

2019-20 

2019-20* 

(ssata sfadaa) 
2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2021-22** 

afufsu) 
2022-23 ** 

6 

4 

4 

10 

3 

10 

0 

62 

2 

2 

4 

2 

0 

2 

1 

15 

7 

8 

6 

4 

10 

1 

1 

3 

10 

2 

7 

1 

77 

rf 

4 

0 

3 

3 

3 

6 

0 

0 

3 

6 

44 

2 

4 

2 

1 

2 

15 

6 

2 

7 

5 

3 

6 

8 

1 

3 

8 

2 

6 

1 

59 



Name of Office: Office of the Principal Accountant General (Audit-I), U.P., Lucknow 

Name of State : 

Month 

Menu 

Monthly Return on Updation of Contents on the official Website' 

Resources 

Report Section and PAC Section 

Publication and 
Reports 

Menu 

Resources 

Uttar Pradesh 

December 2025 

Publication and 

Reports 

Contents for Review of WWebsite 

PACICOPU Section 

Interface with Legislation Audit Products and their No Audit Report was laid 

tabling 

Audit Reports 

Other Misc. Reports 

Follow-up 
Report 

of Audit 

Contents for Review of Website 

Interface with Legislation Legislation Committees 

Position of discussion of 

Remarks 

Audit Report by PAC 

before the State Legislature in 

the month of December 2025 

Audit Reports laid before the 

State Legislature are linked 
with CAGs website 

Remarks 

No Updation is required 

Number of PAC meetings held 

during the month of December 
2025and the position of 
discussion of Audit Reports by 
PAC upto 31 December 2025 

is enclosed. 



Details of PAC meetings held during the month of December 2025 

Number of PAC meetings held during the month of December 2025 

Particular 

No of meetings held during the month 

No of Paras/Reviews on which discussion 
completed during the month 

No. of Paras/Reviews missed (skipped) for 
discussion 

Pendency in discussion 

Status of ATNs on Audit Reports 

Paras 

2 

7 

PAC 

5 

As per Annexure enclosed 

Reviews 

5 

The Rules for Internal Working Procedures of the Joint Committee on Public Undertakings do not 

provide for vettingverification ofAction Taken Notes (ATNs) or Action Taken Reports by the office 

of the Principal Accountant General. Consequently, Action Taken Notes (ATNs) or Action Taken 

Reports are not received by this office for vetting/verification. 



Statement showing position of pendency in discussion of Audit Reports (Non-PSU/Economic 
Sector) by the Public Account Committee as on 31.12.2025. 

Year 

2012-13 (Non-PSU) 
2013-14 (Non-PSU) 
2014-15 (Non-PSU) 

2015-16 
(Economic Sector) 

2016-17 
(Economic Sector) 

2017-18* 
(Economic Sector and PSUs) 

2018-19* 
(Economic Sector and PSUs) 

2019-20 
(Standalone Report) 

2019-20* 

(Standalone Report) 
2019-20 

(Economic Sector and 
PSUs) 

2020-21 
(Economic Sector and PSUs) 

2021-22 
(Standalone Report) 

2021-22 
(Compliance Audit-Civil & 

Commercial) 
2022-23** 

(Standalone Report 

Total 

paras 
2 

5 

4 

62 

4 

10 

3 

Non-PSU/ Economic Sector 

10 

0 

Total 
Reviews 

3 

62 

2 
4 

2 

Annenxure 

0 

1 

15 

Total Pending Pending 

6 

10 

3 

10 

2 

77 

paras 

3 

3 

3 

6 

8 

0 

3 

0 

6 

0 

44 

Reviews 

2 
2 

4 

2 

0 

1 

1 

0 

2 

1 

15 

Total 

7 

6 

7 

5 

3 

6 

Total 

*Stand alone report "PA on "Land Acquisition and Allotment of Properties in GNIDA" in Uttar Pradesh" 

** Stand alone report "PA on "Utilisation of Central Road Fund" in Utar Pradesh" 

8 

1 

3 

8 

2 

6 

59 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

